
COURSE CODE SUBJECT SEM DATE DAY

B.Tech - CIVL Engineering CHEM0101 INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY I 08/02/21 MONDAY

B.Tech - CIVL Engineering CSEN0101 FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER AND PROGRAMMING (WITH C) I 12/02/21 FRIDAY

B.Tech - CIVL Engineering CSEN1102 FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER LAB I 20/02/21 SATURDAY

B.Tech - CIVL Engineering ECEN1101 ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY I 18/01/21 MONDAY

B.Tech - CIVL Engineering ECEN1102 ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY LAB I 15/02/21 MONDAY

B.Tech - CIVL Engineering ENGL0101 ENGLISH I 18/02/21 THURSDAY

B.Tech - CIVL Engineering LANF0101 FRENCH FL-I I 05/01/21 TUESDAY

B.Tech - CIVL Engineering MATH0101 APPLIED MATHEMATICS -I I 09/01/21 SATURDAY

B.Tech - CIVL Engineering MGMT0101 MANAGEMENT AND PROFESSIONAL LEADERSHIP I 16/01/21 SATURDAY

B.Tech - CIVL Engineering PHYS0101 APPLIED PHYSICS - I I 12/01/21 TUESDAY

B.Tech - CIVL Engineering CIVL1101 BUILDING CONSTRUCTION AND MATERIALS II 08/01/21 FRIDAY

B.Tech - CIVL Engineering ECEN0104 BASICS OF ELECTRONICS II 15/01/21 FRIDAY

B.Tech - CIVL Engineering ECEN0105 BASICS OF ELECTRONICS LAB II 13/02/21 SATURDAY

B.Tech - CIVL Engineering MECH0102 BASIC OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING II 16/01/21 SATURDAY

B.Tech - CIVL Engineering MATH0116 APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II II 11/01/21 MONDAY

B.Tech - CIVL Engineering MATH0117 NUMERICAL METHODS II 14/01/21 THURSDAY

B.Tech - CIVL Engineering PHYS0103 APPLIED PHYSICS-II II 13/01/21 WEDNESDAY

B.Tech - CIVL Engineering PHYS0104 APPLIED PHYSICS -2 LAB II 13/02/21 SATURDAY

B.Tech - CIVL Engineering VALU0109 VALUE EDUCATION II 19/01/21 TUESDAY

B.Tech - CIVL Engineering CIVL2101 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - I III 20/01/21 WEDNESDAY

B.Tech - CIVL Engineering CIVL2103 ENGINEERING GEOLOGY III 21/01/21 THURSDAY

B.Tech - CIVL Engineering CIVL2105 CONSTRUCTION AND CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY III 22/01/21 FRIDAY

B.Tech - CIVL Engineering VALU0123 PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION - I III 29/01/21 FRIDAY

B.Tech - CIVL Engineering CIVL2111 STRUCTURE ANALYSIS-II IV 23/01/21 SATURDAY

B.Tech - CIVL Engineering CIVL2112 SURVEYING IV 25/01/21 MONDAY

B.Tech - CIVL Engineering CIVL2116 SOIL MECHANICS IV 28/01/21 THURSDAY

B.Tech - CIVL Engineering CIVL2114 DESIGN OF STEEL STRUCTURE IV 27/01/21 WEDNESDAY

B.Tech - CIVL Engineering CIVL2222 BRIDGE ENGINEERING IV 02/02/21 TUESDAY

B.Tech - CIVL Engineering CIVL2118 FLUID MECHANICS - I IV 01/02/21 MONDAY

B.Tech - CIVL Engineering CIVL2222 BRIDGE ENGINEERING IV 02/02/21 TUESDAY

PDM UNIVERSITY
DATE SHEET OF RE-APPEAR EXAMINATIONS (THEORY & PRACTICAL) 



B.Tech - CIVL Engineering CIVL3101 FLUID MECHANICS -II V 03/02/21 WEDNESDAY

B.Tech - CIVL Engineering CIVL3102 WATER SUPPLY ENGINEERING V 04/02/21 THURSDAY

B.Tech - CIVL Engineering CIVL3104 DESIGN OF CONCRETE STRUCTURE V 05/02/21 FRIDAY

B.Tech - CIVL Engineering CIVL3105 TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING V 06/02/21 SATURDAY

B.Tech - CIVL Engineering CIVL3210 CONSTRUCTION PLANNING & MANAGEMENT V 09/02/21 TUESDAY

B.Tech - CIVL Engineering CIVL3212 TALL BUILDINGS V 10/02/21 WEDNESDAY

B.Tech - CIVL Engineering VALU0136 APTITUDE II V 30/01/21 SATURDAY

B.Tech - CIVL Engineering VALU 0140 PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION-II V 29/01/21 FRIDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Big Data Analytics) CHEM0101 INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY I 08/02/21 MONDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Big Data Analytics) ECEN0101 BASICS OF ELECTRONIC AND ELECTRICAL SCIENCE I 19/02/21 FRIDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Big Data Analytics) ENGL0101 ENGLISH I 18/02/21 THURSDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Big Data Analytics) MATH0101 APPLIED MATHEMATICS -I I 09/01/21 SATURDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Big Data Analytics) PHYS0101 APPLIED PHYSICS - I I 12/01/21 TUESDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Big Data Analytics) CIVL0101 BASICS OF CIVIL ENGINEERING II 12/01/21 TUESDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Big Data Analytics) CSEI1105 SOFTWARE FOUNDATION AND PROGRAMMING WITH C++ II 15/01/21 FRIDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Big Data Analytics) ENGC0101 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE AND GREEN CHEMISTRY II 08/01/21 FRIDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Big Data Analytics) MATH0116 APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II II 11/01/21 MONDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Big Data Analytics) MATH0117 NUMERICAL METHODS II 14/01/21 THURSDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Big Data Analytics) MECH2104 ENGINEERING MECHANICS II 07/01/21 THURSDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Big Data Analytics) PHYS0103 APPLIED PHYSICS-II II 13/01/21 WEDNESDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Big Data Analytics) CSEB2101 OBJECT ORIENTED  PROGRAMMING USING JAVA III 06/01/21 WEDNESDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Big Data Analytics) CSEN2103 DISCRETE STRUCTURE III 19/01/21 TUESDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Big Data Analytics) MGMT0002 PROFESSIONAL ECONOMICS & FINANCE ANALYSIS III 08/01/21 FRIDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Big Data Analytics) VALU0119 APTITUDE-1 III 28/01/21 THURSDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Big Data Analytics) CSEB2103 FOUNDATION IN BUSINESS ANALYTICS USING IBM COGNOS IV 22/01/21 FRIDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Big Data Analytics) CSEI2103 DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM IV 25/01/21 MONDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Big Data Analytics) CSEN2115 PRINCIPAL OF OPERATING SYSTEM IV 23/01/21 SATURDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Big Data Analytics) CSEN2117 DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS IV 27/01/21 WEDNESDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Big Data Analytics) CSEN2222 SOFT COMPUTING IV 21/01/21 THURSDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Big Data Analytics)  CSEI3101 ESSENTIALS OF SOFTWARE ENGINEERING (OOAD & SW LIFECYCLE) V 04/01/21 THURSDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Big Data Analytics) CSEN3101 COMPUTER NETWORKS V 03/02/21 WEDNESDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Big Data Analytics) CSEN3105 THEORY OF AUTOMATA AND COMPUTATION V 05/02/21 FRIDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Big Data Analytics) CSEN3107 SPECIALIZED MINOR PROJECT V 17/02/21 WEDNESDAY



B.Tech - CSE (Big Data Analytics) CSEN3211 CRYPTOGRAPHY V 11/01/21 MONDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Cloud Computing) CHEM0101 INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY I 08/02/21 MONDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Cloud Computing) CSEI1103 SOFTWARE FOUNDATION AND PROGRAMMING 1(WITH C) I 07/01/21 THURSDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Cloud Computing) ECEN0101 BASICS OF ELECTRONIC AND ELECTRICAL SCIENCE I 19/02/21 FRIDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Cloud Computing) MATH0101 APPLIED MATHEMATICS -I I 09/01/21 SATURDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Cloud Computing) MECH0101 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS I 11/01/21 MONDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Cloud Computing) PHYS0101 APPLIED PHYSICS - 1 I 12/01/21 TUESDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Cloud Computing) PHYS0102 APPLIED PHYSICS - 1 LAB I 20/02/21 SATURDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Cloud Computing) CIVL0101 BASIC OF CIVIL ENGINEERING II 12/01/21 TUESDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Cloud Computing) CSEI1105 SOFTWARE FOUNDATION AND PROGRAMMING WITH C++ II 15/01/21 FRIDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Cloud Computing) MATH0116 APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II II 11/01/21 MONDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Cloud Computing) MATH0117 NUMERICAL METHODS II 14/01/21 THURSDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Cloud Computing) MECH2104 ENGINEERING MECHANICS II 07/01/21 THURSDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Cloud Computing) PHYS0103 APPLIED PHYSICS-II II 13/01/21 WEDNESDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Cloud Computing) CSEC2101 OBJECT ORIENTED  PROGRAMMING USING JAVA III 06/01/21 WEDNESDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Cloud Computing) CSEI2101 DATA STRUCTURES AND PROGRAM DESIGN III 05/01/21 TUESDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Cloud Computing) CSEN2101 DATA STRUCTURE USING C III 09/02/21 TUESDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Cloud Computing) CSEN2103 DISCRETE STRUCTURE III 19/01/21 TUESDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Cloud Computing) CSEN2104 COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE & ORGANIZATION III 12/02/21 FRIDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Cloud Computing) CSEN2206 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS III 13/02/21 SATURDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Cloud Computing) CSEN2207 INTERNET AND WEB TECHNOLOGY III 10/02/21 WEDNESDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Cloud Computing) MGMT0002 PROFESSIONAL ECONOMICS & FINANCE ANALYSIS III 08/01/21 FRIDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Cloud Computing) CSEB2103 FOUNDATION IN BUSINESS ANALYTICS USING IBM COGNOS IV 22/01/21 FRIDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Cloud Computing) CSEC2103 INDUSTRY SESSION ON EMERGING TECHNOLOGIES-CLOUD COMPUTING IV 07/01/21 THURSDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Cloud Computing) CSEI2103 DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM IV 25/01/21 MONDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Cloud Computing) CSEN2115 PRINCIPAL OF OPERATING SYSTEM IV 23/01/21 SATURDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Cloud Computing) CSEN2117 DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS IV 27/01/21 WEDNESDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Cloud Computing) CSEN2222 SOFT COMPUTING IV 21/01/21 THURSDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Cloud Computing)  CSEI3101 ESSENTIALS OF SOFTWARE ENGINEERING (OOAD & SW LIFECYCLE) V 04/01/21 THURSDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Cloud Computing) CSEB3101 FOUNDATION COURSE IN ENTERPRISE APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT V 10/02/21 WEDNESDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Cloud Computing) CSEN3101 COMPUTER NETWORKS V 03/02/21 WEDNESDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Cloud Computing) CSEN3105 THEORY OF AUTOMATA AND COMPUTATION V 05/02/21 FRIDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Cloud Computing) CSEN3107 SPECIALIZED MINOR PROJECT V 17/02/21 WEDNESDAY



B.Tech - CSE (Cloud Computing) CSEN3213 IMAGE PROCESSING V 06/02/21 SATURDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Cloud Computing) VALU0136 APTITUDE II V 30/01/21 SATURDAY

B.Tech - CSE (Cloud Computing) VALU0140 PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION-II V 29/01/21 FRIDAY

B.Tech - CSE GEN CESN1101 FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER PROGRAMMING (WITH C) I 11/02/21 THURSDAY

B.Tech - CSE GEN CHEM0101 INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY I 08/02/21 MONDAY

B.Tech - CSE GEN CSEN1101 FUNDAMENTAL OF COMPUTER(WITH C) I 11/02/21 THURSDAY

B.Tech - CSE GEN CSEN1102 FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER LAB I 20/02/21 SATURDAY

B.Tech - CSE GEN ECEN0101 BASICS OF ELECTRONIC AND ELECTRICAL SCIENCE I 19/02/21 FRIDAY

B.Tech - CSE GEN ECEN1101 ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY I 18/01/21 MONDAY

B.Tech - CSE GEN ECEN1102 ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY LAB I 15/02/21 MONDAY

B.Tech - CSE GEN ENGL0101 ENGLISH I 18/02/21 THURSDAY

B.Tech - CSE GEN LANF0101 FRENCH FL-I I 05/01/21 TUESDAY

B.Tech - CSE GEN LANG0102 GERMAN FL-I I 05/01/21 TUESDAY

B.Tech - CSE GEN LANS0103 SPANISH FL-I I 05/01/21 TUESDAY

B.Tech - CSE GEN MATH0101 APPLIED MATHEMATICS -I I 09/01/21 SATURDAY

B.Tech - CSE GEN MGMT0101 MANAGEMENT & PROFESSIONAL LEADERSHIP I 16/01/21 SATURDAY

B.Tech - CSE GEN PHYS0101 APPLIED PHYSICS - 1 I 12/01/21 TUESDAY

B.Tech - CSE GEN PHYS0102 APPLIED PHYSICS-I LAB I 20/02/21 SATURDAY

B.Tech - CSE GEN CIVL0101 BASICS OF CIVIL ENGINEERING II 12/01/21 TUESDAY

B.Tech - CSE GEN ECEN0104 BASICS OF ELECTRONICS II 15/01/21 FRIDAY

B.Tech - CSE GEN LANG0105 GERMAN FL-II II 06/01/21 WEDNESDAY

B.Tech - CSE GEN LANS0106 SPANISH FL-II II 06/01/21 WEDNESDAY

B.Tech - CSE GEN MATH0116 APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II II 11/01/21 MONDAY

B.Tech - CSE GEN MATH0117 NUMERICAL METHODS II 14/01/21 THURSDAY

B.Tech - CSE GEN MECH0102 BASICS OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING II 16/02/21 TUESDAY

B.Tech - CSE GEN PHYS0103 APPLIED PHYSICS-II II 13/01/21 WEDNESDAY

B.Tech - CSE GEN VALU0109 VALUE EDUCATION II 19/01/21 TUESDAY

B.Tech - CSE GEN CSEI2104 COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE AND ORGANIZATION III 15/01/21 FRIDAY

B.Tech - CSE GEN CSEN2101 DATA STRUCTURE USING C III 09/02/21 TUESDAY

B.Tech - CSE GEN CSEN2103 DISCRETE STRUCTURE III 19/01/21 TUESDAY

B.Tech - CSE GEN CSEN2104 COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE & ORGANIZATION III 12/02/21 FRIDAY

B.Tech - CSE GEN CSEN2206 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS III 13/02/21 SATURDAY

B.Tech - CSE GEN CSEN2207 INTERNET AND WEB TECHNOLOGY III 10/02/21 WEDNESDAY



B.Tech - CSE GEN CSEN2210 SYSTEM PROGRAMMING AND SYSTEM ADMINISTRATION III 20/01/21 WEDNESDAY

B.Tech - CSE GEN VALU0119 APTITUDE-1 III 28/01/21 THURSDAY

B.Tech - CSE GEN CSEN2111 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS IV 25/01/21 MONDAY

B.Tech - CSE GEN CSEN2113 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING C++ IV 22/01/21 FRIDAY

B.Tech - CSE GEN CSEN2115 PRINCIPLE OF OPERATING SYSTEM IV 23/01/21 SATURDAY

B.Tech - CSE GEN CSEN2117 DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS IV 27/01/21 WEDNESDAY

B.Tech - CSE GEN CSEN2119 MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGIES IV 08/01/21 FRIDAY

B.Tech - CSE GEN CSEN2222 SOFT COMPUTING IV 21/01/21 THURSDAY

B.Tech - CSE GEN CSEN3101 COMPUTER NETWORKS V 03/02/21 WEDNESDAY

B.Tech - CSE GEN CSEN3103 COMPUTER GRAPHICS V 04/02/21 THURSDAY

B.Tech - CSE GEN CSEN3105 THEORY OF AUTOMATA AND COMPUTATION V 05/02/21 FRIDAY

B.Tech - CSE GEN CSEN3107 SPECIALIZED MINOR PROJECT V 17/02/21 WEDNESDAY

B.Tech - CSE GEN CSEN3208 MOBILE APPLICATION AND DEVELOPMENT V 07/01/21 THURSDAY

B.Tech - CSE GEN CSEN3211 CRYPTOGRAPHY V 11/01/21 MONDAY

B.Tech - CSE GEN CSEN3213 IMAGE PROCESSING V 06/02/21 SATURDAY

B.Tech - CSE GEN VALU1036 APTITUDE II V 30/01/21 SATURDAY

B.Tech - Mechanical Engineering CHEM0101 INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY I 08/02/21 MONDAY

B.Tech - Mechanical Engineering CSEN1101 FUNDAMENTAL OF COMPUTER(WITH C) I 11/02/21 THURSDAY

B.Tech - Mechanical Engineering ECEN0101 BASICS OF ELECTRONIC AND ELECTRICAL SCIENCE I 19/02/21 FRIDAY

B.Tech - Mechanical Engineering ECEN1101 ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY I 18/01/21 MONDAY

B.Tech - Mechanical Engineering LANG0102 GERMAN FL-I I 05/01/21 TUESDAY

B.Tech - Mechanical Engineering MATH0101 APPLIED MATHEMATICS -I I 09/01/21 SATURDAY

B.Tech - Mechanical Engineering PHYS0101 APPLIED PHYSICS - I I 12/01/21 TUESDAY

B.Tech - Mechanical Engineering  PHYS0103 APPLIED PHYSICS-II II 13/01/21 WEDNESDAY

B.Tech - Mechanical Engineering ECEN0104 BASICS OF ELECTRONICS II 15/01/21 FRIDAY

B.Tech - Mechanical Engineering LANF0104 FRENCH FL- II II 06/01/21 WEDNESDAY

B.Tech - Mechanical Engineering LANG0105 GERMAN FL-II II 06/01/21 WEDNESDAY

B.Tech - Mechanical Engineering MATH0116 APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II II 11/01/21 MONDAY

B.Tech - Mechanical Engineering MATH0117 NUMERICAL METHODS II 14/01/21 THURSDAY

B.Tech - Mechanical Engineering MECH1101 WORKSHOP TECHNOLOGY II 16/01/21 SATURDAY

B.Tech - Mechanical Engineering PHYS0103 APPLIED PHYSICS-II II 13/01/21 WEDNESDAY

B.Tech - Mechanical Engineering VALU0109 VALUE EDUCATION II 19/01/21 TUESDAY

B.Tech - Mechanical Engineering ENGL0109 ACADEMIC WRITING III 01/02/21 MONDAY



B.Tech - Mechanical Engineering MECH2101 THERMODYNAMICS III 07/01/21 THURSDAY

B.Tech - Mechanical Engineering MECH2260 MATERIAL SCIENCE III 07/01/21 THURSDAY

B.Tech - Mechanical Engineering MECH2112 FLUID MECHANICS IV 08/01/21 FRIDAY

B.Tech - Mechanical Engineering MECH2114 MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGY IV 09/01/21 SATURDAY

B.Tech - Mechanical Engineering MECH2116 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS-I IV 16/01/21 SATURDAY

B.Tech - Mechanical Engineering MECH2118 KINEMATICS OF MACHINE IV 20/01/21 WEDNESDAY

B.Tech - Mechanical Engineering MECH2120 CREO IV 21/01/21 THURSDAY

B.Tech - Mechanical Engineering MECH2222 STEAM AND POWER GENERATION IV 23/01/21 SATURDAY

B.Tech - Mechanical Engineering MECH2228 OUALITY ENGINEERING IV 25/01/21 MONDAY

B.Tech - Mechanical Engineering MECH3103 FLUID MACHINE V 27/01/21 WEDNESDAY

B.Tech - Mechanical Engineering MECH3105 MECHANICAL MACHINE DESIGN -- V 28/01/21 THURSDAY

B.Tech - Mechanical Engineering MECH3208 INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING V 29/01/21 FRIDAY

B.Tech - Mechanical Engineering MECH3212 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING V 12/01/21 TUESDAY


